Klubrallykursus den 15. marts 2015

Rene Jensen

Allan Struve
Gitte Damgaard

Mathias Kobberholm
Erik Christensen

Jan Johansen
Daniel Baltzer

Christian lversen
Louise Kristiansen

Michael Rasmussen
Daniel Baltzer

Ditte Kammersgaard
Benny Pedersen

Klaus Urup Mortensen
Mikkel Gad

Alex Reenberg

Flemming Nielsen
Henning Kristensen

DLG1 A
Peugeot106 01:22
Toyota Corolla AE € 01:19
Saxo 1.6 01:21
Toyota MR2 01:26
Honda Civic 01:25
Tyvstart
Ford Mondeo 01:35
Tyvstart
Peugeot 01:36
FB
Renault Clio 02:00
FB
Toyota Carina E 02:00
Citroen Visa Chronc  01:11

DLG1B

01:12

01:14

01:18

01:21

01:24

01:21

01:14

01:17

01:17

01:09

DLG2 A

01:45

01:50

02:00

01:53

1K

01:58

01:57

01:53

01:55

01:54

01:41

DLG2B

01:41

01:59

01:51

1K

02:03

01:59

01:57

01:52

01:50

01:52

01:41

=

Lemvig og Omegns
Motor Sport

DLG3 A DLG2B
1K 1K
01:44 01:39
01:45 01:43
01:50 01:46
01:45 01:48
01:51 01:46
01:52 01:51

FB
01:45 02:15
01:49 01:45
01:48 01:49

| alt

09:23

09:50

10:06

10:16

10:23

10:33

10:35

10:36

10:40

Udgaet



